Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

ROYAL RAJASTHAN ON WHEELS

Delhi Sunday
Welcome on arrival
Departure for Jodhpur
Dinner on Board
Jodhpur Monday
Breakfast on Board
Arrival at Jodhpur

Departure for sightseeing visit of Umaid Bhawan
Palace, Jaswant Thada & Mehrangarh Fort

Lunch at Ajit Bhawan Palace
Arrival on RROW

Departure for Udaipur
Dinner on Board

Udaipur Tuesday

Arrival at Udaipur

Breakfast on Board

Departure for sightseeing visit of Sahelion Ke Bari,
City round, Boat Ride, & City Palace.

Lunch at Fateh Prakash Palace Hotel
Arrival on RROW
Departure for Chittaurgarh

Chittaurgarh Tuesday

Arrival at Chittaurgarh and departure for sight

seeing visit of Chittaurgarh fort.

4.00 PM

5.30PM

7.30PM

7.30 AM

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

1.15PM

4.00 PM

4.30 PM

8.00 PM

7.00 AM

7.30 AM

8.30 AM

01.00 PM

2.15PM

2.30PM

4.45PM



Day 4

Day 5

Evening tea at fort cafeteria

Light & Sound Show

Arrival on RROW

Dinner on Board/Hotel

Departure for Sawai Madhopur.
Sawai Madhopur-Jaipur Wednesday
Arrival at Sawai Madhopur

Departure for Ranthambhore National Park
Arrival on RROW & Breakfast
Departure for Jaipur

Arrival at Jaipur

Welcome & Departure for sightseeing
Arrival at Observatory, City Palace
Lunch at Raj Palace Hotel

Departure for sightseeing of Amber fort (Elephant
Ride) and shopping

Departure for Dinner

Cultural programme & Dinner at Clark Amer
Departure from Hotel

Arrival on RROW

Departure for Khajuraho

Khajuraho Thursday

Breakfast on Board

Arrival at Khajuraho & Departure for sightseeing,

6.00 PM

6.30 PM

8.00 PM

8.30 PM

10.00 PM

5.30 AM

6.00 AM

9.15AM

9.55 AM

12.00 AM

12.30 PM

01.00 PM

2.30PM

3.30PM

7.30PM

8.00 PM

9.30PM

10.00 PM

10.00 PM

8.00 AM

11.30 AM



visit of temples (South Group)

Lunch at Taj Chandela 1.30PM
Visit of Temples (Western Group) 2.30PM
Enjoy Local Folk Music of Khajuraho 6.30 PM
Departure for Varanasi 8.15PM

Dinner on Board

Day 6 Varanasi Friday
Arrival at Varanasi 8.30 AM
Breakfast on board 8.00 AM
gsﬁ:liggiifggamath (Visit of Dhamek Stupa, 9.00 AM
Arrival at Hotel Clarks Varanasi for Lunch 1.00 PM
Visit to City tour, Bharat Mata Mandir 2.30PM
Departure for Ghat 4.00 PM
Return to RROW after Aarti 7.30 PM
Dinner on Board
Departure for Agra 8.00 PM
Day 7 Agra Saturday
Breakfast on Board 7.30 AM
Arrival at Agra City 8.30 AM

Departure for Sightseeing Visit of Fort, City tour. 10.15 AM
Lunch at Taj Gateway Hotel 01.30 PM
Departure from Hotel Visit of Taj Mahal & Shopping |2.30 PM

Return to RROW 7.30 PM



Dinner on Board 8.30 PM

Departure for Delhi 9.00PM
Day 8 Delhi Sunday

Arrival at Safdarjung New Delhi 4.00 AM

Breakfast on board 7.00 AM

Checking out latest by 7.30 AM




