## **ROYAL RAJASTHAN ON WHEELS**

Day 1	Delhi Sunday	
	Welcome on arrival	4.00 PM
	Departure for Jodhpur	5.30 PM
	Dinner on Board	7.30 PM
Day 2	Jodhpur Monday	
	Breakfast on Board	7.30 AM
	Arrival at Jodhpur	8.00 AM
	Departure for sightseeing visit of Umaid Bhawan Palace, Jaswant Thada & Mehrangarh Fort	9.00 AM
	Lunch at Ajit Bhawan Palace	1.15 PM
	Arrival on RROW	4.00 PM
	Departure for Udaipur	4.30 PM
	Dinner on Board	8.00 PM
Day 3	Udaipur Tuesday	
	Arrival at Udaipur	7.00 AM
	Breakfast on Board	7.30 AM
	Departure for sightseeing visit of Sahelion Ke Bari, City round, Boat Ride, & City Palace.	8.30 AM
	Lunch at Fateh Prakash Palace Hotel	01.00 PM
	Arrival on RROW	2.15 PM
	Departure for Chittaurgarh	2.30 PM
	Chittaurgarh Tuesday	
l	Arrival at Chittaurgarh and departure for sight seeing visit of Chittaurgarh fort.	4.45 PM

	Evening tea at fort cafeteria	6.00 PM
	Light & Sound Show	6.30 PM
	Arrival on RROW	8.00 PM
	Dinner on Board/Hotel	8.30 PM
	Departure for Sawai Madhopur.	10.00 PM
Day 4	Sawai Madhopur-Jaipur Wednesday	
	Arrival at Sawai Madhopur	5.30 AM
	Departure for Ranthambhore National Park	6.00 AM
	Arrival on RROW & Breakfast	9.15 AM
	Departure for Jaipur	9.55 AM
	Arrival at Jaipur	12.00 AM
	Welcome & Departure for sightseeing	12.30 PM
	Arrival at Observatory, City Palace	01.00 PM
	Lunch at Raj Palace Hotel	2.30 PM
	Departure for sightseeing of Amber fort (Elephant Ride) and shopping	3.30 PM
	Departure for Dinner	7.30 PM
	Cultural programme & Dinner at Clark Amer	8.00 PM
	Departure from Hotel	9.30 PM
	Arrival on RROW	10.00 PM
	Departure for Khajuraho	10.00 PM
Day 5	Khajuraho Thursday	
	Breakfast on Board	8.00 AM
	Arrival at Khajuraho & Departure for sightseeing,	11.30 AM

	visit of temples (South Group)	
	Lunch at Taj Chandela	1.30 PM
	Visit of Temples (Western Group)	2.30 PM
	Enjoy Local Folk Music of Khajuraho	6.30 PM
	Departure for Varanasi	8.15 PM
	Dinner on Board	
Day 6	Varanasi Friday	
	Arrival at Varanasi	8.30 AM
	Breakfast on board	8.00 AM
	Departure for Sarnath (Visit of Dhamek Stupa, Ashoka's Pillar)	9.00 AM
	Arrival at Hotel Clarks Varanasi for Lunch	1.00 PM
	Visit to City tour, Bharat Mata Mandir	2.30 PM
	Departure for Ghat	4.00 PM
	Return to RROW after Aarti	7.30 PM
	Dinner on Board	
	Departure for Agra	8.00 PM
Day 7	Agra Saturday	
	Breakfast on Board	7.30 AM
	Arrival at Agra City	8.30 AM
	Departure for Sightseeing Visit of Fort, City tour.	10.15 AM
	Lunch at Taj Gateway Hotel	01.30 PM
	Departure from Hotel Visit of Taj Mahal & Shopping	2.30 PM
	Return to RROW	7.30 PM

	Dinner on Board	8.30 PM
	Departure for Delhi	9.00 PM
Day 8	Delhi Sunday	
	Arrival at Safdarjung New Delhi	4.00 AM
	Breakfast on board	7.00 AM
	Checking out latest by	7.30 AM